

The Nebraska Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Foundation Trust is a not-for- profit, volunteer-based endowed trust with the purpose of supporting the financial needs of Nebraska FBLA members. The mission of the Nebraska FBLA Foundation Trust is to enrich the experience of Nebraska FBLA members by providing support for education, leadership development, and scholarships.

## **FBLA** *making a difference*

FBLA is a national career and technical student organization for students in middle and high school who are interested in business administration, business education, management, finance, and information technology careers. Over 5,800 students in more than 150 schools in Nebraska participate in FBLA. Benefits of FBLA membership are leadership development, career preparation, school and community service, networking with business and community leaders, and taking part in challenging competitions.

## you can help our mission.

When investing in the Foundation, your tax-deductible contribution supports FBLA members now and in the future. All donations collected by the Foundation are invested for the long-term benefit of Nebraska FBLA. Your contribution continues to give because only the interest earned on Foundation investments is used to support the Foundation's goals and mission.

Visit http://nefblafoundation.org/ to learn more.



## **Contribution Form**

Please submit this completed form with your contribution.

LEVELS OF GIVING:			
Associate \$10-\$99			
Manager\$100+			
Director\$500+			
President \$1,000+			
CEO\$2,500+			
Chairman \$5,000+		Total Donation: \$	
<b>Donor Information:</b>			
Name			
Company			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email			
FBLA Chapter/School Affiliati	on		
Contact Information			

Nebraska FBLA Foundation Trust PO Box 183 Syracuse, NE 68446 https://nebraskafbla.org/foundation/

Checks should be made payable to: **Nebraska FBLA Foundation Trust.** 

